Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-179Data subject to change without notice.
ATEX Motors
A
T
E
x
M
O

Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL
Amps
@
415V
FL.
Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
3 2.2 1000 112M E00212EP3YAX112MF3-W 1,181 X1 87 1.00 5.23 82.4 15.472 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
4 3 1000 132S E00312EP3YAX132SF3-W 1,684 X1 140 1.00 7.34 83.6 17.795 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
5.5 4
3000 112M E00436EP3YAX112MF3-W 1,174 X1 87 1.00 7.59 86.3 15.472 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 112M E00418EP3YAX112MF3-W 1,388 X1 96 1.00 8 87 15.472 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 132M E00412EP3YAX132MF3-W 1,910 X1 155 1.00 9.5 84.9 19.291 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
7.5 5.5
3000 132S E00536EP3YAX132SF3-W 1,613 X1 137 1.00 10.5 88 17.795 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 132S E00518EP3YAX132SF3-W 1,798 X1 144 1.00 10.3 88.3 17.795 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 132M E00512EP3YAX132MF3-W 2,312 X1 164 1.00 12.9 86.2 19.291 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
10 7.5
3000 132S E00736EP3YAX132SF3-W 1,833 X1 144 1.00 13.8 88.7 17.795 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 132M E00718EP3YAX132MF3-W 2,135 X1 164 1.00 13.9 89.4 19.291 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 160M E00712EP3YAX160MF3-W 3,221 X1 269 1.00 14.7 88.5 23.543 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
15 11
3000 160M E01136EP3YAX160MF3-W 3,150 X1 249 1.00 20.1 90.6 23.543 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 160M E01118EP3YAX160MF3-W 3,331 X1 252 1.00 20.9 90.3 23.543 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 160L E01112EP3YAX160LF3-W 4,243 X1 320 1.00 21.7 89.3 25.276 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
20 15
3000 160M E01536EP3YAX160MF3-W 3,398 X1 267 1.00 27.2 91.4 23.543 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 160L E01518EP3YAX160LF3-W 3,622 X1 296 1.00 28.2 91.2 25.276 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 180L E01512EP3YAX180LF3-W 5,388 X1 411 1.00 27.1 90.6 27.638 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
25 18.5
3000 160L E01836EP3YAX160LF3-W 3,960 X1 293 1.00 33.2 92.2 25.276 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 180M E01818EP3YAX180MF3-W 5,439 X1 389 1.00 34.7 91.7 26.142 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 200L E01812EP3YAX200LF3-W 7,499 X1 502 1.00 35.2 91.3 30.197 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
30 22
3000 180M E02236EP3YAX180MF3-W 5,140 X1 389 1.00 38.1 92.4 26.142 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1500 180L E02218EP3YAX180LF3-W 5,934 X1 437 1.00 39.9 92.4 27.638 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27
1000 200L E02212EP3YAX200LF3-W 7,956 X1 526 1.00 41.8 91.6 30.197 380-415/660-690//440/460 8;11;27

Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ 415V
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
1 0.75
3000 90S E.7536XP3WAX90SF3 1,267.00 X1 67 1.00 1.58 80.0 12.441 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1500 90S E.7518XP3WAX90SF3 1,283.00 X1 55 1.00 1.72 80.0 12.441 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1000 90L E.7512XP3WAX90LF3 1,199.00 X1 74 1.00 1.92 76.5 13.425 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1.5 1.1
3000 90S E00136XP3WAX90SF3 1,318.00 X1 67 1.00 2.25 81.5 12.441 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1500 90L E00118XP3WAX90LF3 1,334.00 X1 74 1.00 2.37 82.5 13.425 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1000 90L E00112XP3WAX90LF3 1,588.00 X1 74 1.00 3.06 78.1 13.425 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
2 1.5
3000 90S E00156XP3WAX90SF3 1,371.00 X1 60 1.00 3.06 84.2 12.441 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1500 100L E00158XP3WAX100LF3 1,488.00 X1 100 1.00 3.15 83.5 15.118 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1000 100L E00152XP3WAX100LF3 1,757.00 X1 101 1.00 3.77 80.5 15.118 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
3 2.2
3000 90L E00236XP3WAX90LF3 1,534.00 X1 51 1.00 4.49 84.2 13.425 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1500 100L E00218XP3WAX100LF3 1,783.00 X1 103 1.00 4.60 85.0 15.118 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1000 112M E00212XP3YAX112MF3 2,040.00 X1 126 1.00 5.20 81.8 15.512 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
4 3
3000 100L E00336XP3WAX100LF3 1,918.00 X1 93 1.00 5.51 87.1 15.118 220-240/380-415//460 8;11;27
1500 112M E00318XP3YAX112MF3 2,137.00 X1 137 1.00 6.12 86.0 15.512 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 132S E00312XP3YAX132SF3 3,224.00 X1 180 1.00 6.70 85.0 17.756 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
5.5 4
3000 112M E00436XP3YAX112MF3 2,414.00 X1 132 1.00 7.31 87.5 15.512 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 112M E00418XP3YAX112MF3 2,468.00 X1 108 1.00 8.22 87.2 15.512 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 132M E00412XP3YAX132MF3 3,607.00 X1 202 1.00 8.62 85.5 19.252 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
7.5 5.5
3000 132S E00536XP3YAX132SF3 3,083.00 X1 188 1.00 10.1 88.0 17.756 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 132S E00518XP3YAX132SF3 3,025.00 X1 184 1.00 10.6 89.2 17.756 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 132M E00512XP3YAX132MF3 3,800.00 X1 219 1.00 12.1 86.1 19.252 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
10 7.5
3000 132S E00736XP3YAX132SF3 3,556.00 X1 179 1.00 14.2 88.8 17.756 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 132M E00718XP3YAX132MF3 3,685.00 X1 219 1.00 13.8 89.5 19.252 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 160M E00712XP3YAX160MF3 5,017.00 X1 333 1.00 14.7 88.8 23.543 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
15 11
3000 160M E01136XP3YAX160MF3 4,148.00 X1 334 1.00 20.0 90.8 23.543 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 160M E01118XP3YAX160MF3 4,151.00 X1 342 1.00 20.7 90.6 23.543 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 160L E01112XP3YAX160LF3 5,281.00 X1 375 1.00 22.3 89.6 25.669 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
20 15 3000 160M E01536XP3YAX160MF3 4,924.00 X1 334 1.00 26.4 91.0 23.543 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
ATEX MOTORS
TEFC - Ex d
*  50 Hz and and 60 Hz rated (1.00 service factor)
*  Class F insulation (Impregnation Resin and magnet Wire are class H)

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ 415V
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
20 15
1500 160L E01518XP3YAX160LF3 4,608.00 X1 364 1.00 28.1 91.2 25.669 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 180L E01512XP3YAX180LF3 6,436.00 X1 512 1.00 26.8 89.8 27.638 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
25 18.5
3000 160L E01836XP3YAX160LF3 5,915.00 X1 373 1.00 32.8 91.3 25.669 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 180M E01818XP3YAX180MF3 6,059.00 X1 490 1.00 34.5 92.4 26.142 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 200L E01812XP3YAX200LF3 8,379.00 X1 617 1.00 34.6 91.5 30.197 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
30 22
3000 180M E02236XP3YAX180MF3 7,099.00 X1 480 1.00 38.3 92.0 26.142 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 180L E02218XP3YAX180LF3 6,706.00 X1 478 1.00 41.1 92.5 27.638 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 200L E02212XP3YAX200LF3 9,487.00 X1 529 1.00 41.2 92.0 30.197 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
40 30
3000 200L E03036XP3YAX200LF3 8,824.00 X1 647 1.00 51.6 93.0 30.197 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 200L E03018XP3YAX200LF3 8,717.00 X1 639 1.00 54.9 93.2 30.197 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 225S/M E03012XP3YAX225SMF3 12,936.00 X1 937 1.00 53.1 92.6 33.425 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
50 37
3000 200L E003736XP3YAX200LF3 10,812.00 X1 573 1.00 63.3 94.6 30.197 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1500 225S/M E03718XP3YAX225SMF3 11,099.00 X1 906 1.00 63.7 93.6 33.425 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
1000 250S/M E03712XP3YAX250SMF3 15,176.00 X1 1,103 1.00 67.4 93.1 36.339 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27
60 45
3000 225S/M E04536XP3YAX225SMF3 17,255.00 X1 1,017 1.00 75.1 93.7 33.425 380-415/660-690//460 8;11;27